Mafe/ Measurements (cm) Oorja

GréRRe/ Size

Taillle
Walst

Hufte
Hip

AulFenbeinlange
Qutseam length

34

34,00

46,00

105,00

36

36,00

48,00

105,50

38

38,00

50,00

106,00

40,00

52,00

106,50

42

42,00

54,00

107,00

44 00

56,00

107,50

TailleWaist

o

tseam length
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